A/P Vendors Exceeding $20,000

Commission Meeting: February 04, 2020

Vendor Name

Baldwin Co. Bd. of Education

Gulf Shores Board of Education

Coastal Community College
Baldwin Youth Services
District Attorney's Office

Tyler Technologies Inc

Truck Equipment Sales Inc

City of Daphne

City of Robertsdale

Petroleum Traders Corporation

City of Bay Minette

TSA Inc

Air Med Care Network

Vulcan Materials Co

Baldwin Cnty Economic Dev Alliance

TOTAL

Amount

6,916,844.62
1,492,223.44
195,140.65
398,105.64
102,457.31
13,499.52
143,780.80
589.30
59,286.23
243.01
29,749.63
121.50
117,658.18
92,994.00
87,173.47
72,219.48
60,170.62
48,636.33
48,485.20
41,5635.00
29,503.24
23,040.03

9,973,457.20

Brief Description

Sales Tax

Use Tax

Casual Sales Tax; Dec 2019
Sales Tax

Use Tax

Casual Sales Tax; Dec 2019
Sales Tax

Casual Sales Tax; Dec 2019
Sales Tax

Casual Sales Tax; Dec 2019
Sales Tax

Casual Sales Tax; Dec 2019
Tyler Software Services
Asphalt Recycler (2)

School Resource Officer
School Resource Officer
Fuel

School Resource Officer
Computer Equipment

Air Emergency Service
Road Building Materials
Sales Tax



