TOTAL

A/P Vendors Exceeding \$20,000 Commission Meeting: February 04, 2020

<u>Vendor Name</u>	<u>Amount</u>	Brief Description
Baldwin Co. Bd. of Education	6,916,844.62	Sales Tax
	1,492,223.44	Use Tax
	195,140.65	Casual Sales Tax; Dec 2019
Gulf Shores Board of Education	398,105.64	Sales Tax
	102,457.31	Use Tax
	13,499.52	Casual Sales Tax; Dec 2019
Coastal Community College	143,780.80	Sales Tax
	589.30	Casual Sales Tax; Dec 2019
Baldwin Youth Services	59,286.23	Sales Tax
	243.01	Casual Sales Tax; Dec 2019
District Attorney's Office	29,749.63	Sales Tax
	121.50	Casual Sales Tax; Dec 2019
Tyler Technologies Inc	117,658.18	Tyler Software Services
Truck Equipment Sales Inc	92,994.00	Asphalt Recycler (2)
City of Daphne	87,173.47	School Resource Officer
City of Robertsdale	72,219.48	School Resource Officer
Petroleum Traders Corporation	60,170.62	Fuel
City of Bay Minette	48,636.33	School Resource Officer
TSA Inc	48,485.20	Computer Equipment
Air Med Care Network	41,535.00	Air Emergency Service
Vulcan Materials Co	29,503.24	Road Building Materials
Baldwin Cnty Economic Dev Alliance	23,040.03	Sales Tax

9,973,457.20